2019
Mankato Community Education & Recreation
SUMMER SLOWPITCH SOFTBALL

COREC 2-3
Teams Managers Phone Email
1. Austin’s Auto Brad Willett 507-995-3659 Bwillett@isd2835.0rg
2. Big Dog Billy Goats Ashley Veroeven 507-351-9176 ashleyveroeven@gmail.com
3. Big Dogs Jared Blackwell 507-327-0602 psudarth@gmail.com
4. Bomb Squad Sean Schmidt 507-779-9003 candslawnpros@gmail.com
5. Jobe Trucking Qunitin Novak 507-382-3741 novak_99@live.com
6. Midwest Bonding Dawn Voss 507-317-7968 lan29li13@yahoo.com
7. Robfostertattoo.com Brian Krueger 507-351-7674 robfostertattoo.com
8. Tav on the Ave Lindsay Boutchee 507-380-6461 Turboeclipsel8@gmail.com
Facility Code

C-Caswell Park Diamonds 1-6  SIB-Sibley Park Diamonds 1-3  C-Jaycee Park Diamonds 1-3 SCC-South Central College Diamonds 2,4 & 5 TH-Thomas #1

HOME TEAM LISTED 2"

Tuesday, May 7 Tuesday, June 4 Tuesday, July 16
3 vs 8 C6 6:15 1 vs 3 Q2 6:15 2 vs 6 C6 6:15
2 vs 1 Cé 7:15 S—yo—f—0c2— 1 E 1 vs 4 C6 7:15
5 vs 6 C6 8:15 4—ys 2 (C2 g5 8 vs 7 C6 8:15
4 vs 7 C6 9:15 5 vs 8 C5 6:15 3 vs 5 (C2 6:15
Tuesday, May 14 Tuesday, June 11 Tuesday, July 23
8 vs 6 C6 6:15 4y 5 C1 645 5 vs 7 C1 6:15
2 vs 5 C5 6:15 3—ys—6—C1— 715 4 vs 8 C(C1 7:15
3 vs 4 C5 7:15 &—vs—1 31— 815 3 vs 2 C1 8:15
1 vs 7 C5 8:15 2—vs—7£1— O-15 1 vs 6 C1 9:15
TuesdayMay21 Tuesday, June 18 Tuesday, July 30 (5-21)
F—vys—8£3— 615 7 vs 3 (C3 6:15 7 vs 8 (3 6:15
b—vs—2 L6 615 8 vs 2 (3 7:15 5 vs 3 C6 6:15
4—vys 1 Cce 715 6 vs 4 C3 8:15 6 vs 7% C6 7:15 (6-4)
5 vy 3 Ccs g5 1 vs 5 C1 6:15 6* vs 2 C5 8:15
4 vs 1 C6 8:15
Tuesday, May 28 Tuesday, June 25 4*% vys 2* C6 9:15 (6-4)
2 vs 3 C6 6:15 1 vs 2 C5 6:15
7 vs 5 C6 7:15 6 vs 5 C5 7:15 Tuesday, August 6
8 vs 4 C6 8:15 7 vs 4 C5 8:15 4 vs 5 cC1 6:15 (6-11)
6 vs 1 C6 9:15 8 vs 3 C5 9:15 3w 6@ 6:15 (6-11)
8 wvs 1 (3 6:15 (6-11)
2 vs 7 C4 6:15 (6-11)
FuesdayJuly 9 5% vs 2% Cl 7:15 (7-9)
5 w2 Jc2— 6:15 4% ys 3* 2 7:15 (7-9)
4 vs 3 1C] 6:15 6* vs 8* (3 7:15 (7-9)
5 g 11 2.5 7% vs 1* C4 7:15 (7-9)
' *=doubleheader

League Playoffs begin the week immediately following last regular scheduled or make up game.



